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Office of the Governor 

Connie Wehrkamp, (614) 769-2201, connie.wehrkamp@governor.ohio.gov 

 

Department of Alcohol and Drug Addiction Services 

Stacey Frohnapfel-Hasson, (614) 644-8456, stacey.frohnapfel@ada.ohio.gov 

 

Department of Aging 

Jennifer Seidel, (614) 644-7974, jseidel@age.state.oh.us 

 

Bureau of Workers Compensation 

Bill Teets, (614) 728-8045, william.teets@bwc.state.oh.us   

 

Department of Health 

Robert Jennings, (614) 644-8562, robert.jennings@odh.ohio.gov 

 

Department of Mental Health 

Trudy Sharp, (614) 466-5145, trudy.sharp@mh.ohio.gov 

 

Department of Public Safety 

Joe Andrews, (614) 752-4325, jandrews@dps.state.oh.us 

 

Ohio Highway Patrol 

Lt. Anne Ralston, (614) 752-4324, arralston@dps.state.oh.us  

 

Ohio Medicaid Office 

Benjamin Johnson, (614) 466-9482, benjamin.johnson@jfs.ohio.gov 

 

Ohio Attorney General Mike DeWine 

Lisa Peterson Hackley, (614) 466-3840, lisa.hackley@ohioattorneygeneral.gov 
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